KK liegend - Wertung -

StandNr: 58

WEIN, Celine #999903148

Junioren m/w

StartNr: 107

26. Marz 2023 10:06

Bayern

Ergebnis:
Serien:
Zahler:
Innenzehner:
Weiteste:
beste Teiler:
Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

619.0

(591)

102.3 103.3 102.4 102.6 104.7 103.7
599 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 O

36

1567 (1.), 1254 (49.), 1098 (23.)
67.9 (29.), 78.0 (18.), 119.9 (41.)
0.94 mm links, 0.01 mm tief

4.12, horizontal: 4.40, vertikal: 3.82

Serie 1:
9.0~
10.6 *

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 2:
10.3*
10.5*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 3:
10.3*
10.1 4

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 4:
10.2 \
9.7 %

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 5:
10.8*
10.0 %

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 6:
10.3*
10.3*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

10.7* 10.3 ¥
10.6* 9.9«

207.8 (2.), 248.0 (6.), 298.5 (7.)
3.23 mm links, 0.71 mm hoch
4.53, horizontal: 5.23, vertikal: 3.69

10.7* 10.0~
10.3 % 10.9*

78.0 (18.), 218.4 (12.), 321.2 (16.)
0.44 mm rechts, 0.38 mm hoch
4.03, horizontal: 4.58, vertikal: 3.39

104~ 9.6~
10.6* 9.7

67.9 (29.), 278.4 (27.), 331.1 (24.)
2.66 mm rechts, 2.25 mm tief
4.09, horizontal: 3.83, vertikal: 4.34

10.6* 10.5*
10.5* 10.2+

144.6 (39.), 255.1 (32.), 321.4 (33.)
1.98 mm links, 0.00 mm
4.21, horizontal: 3.19, vertikal: 5.02

10.6* 10.8*
10.6* 10.6*

119.9 (41.), 137.0 (43.), 221.7 (44.)
2.01 mm links, 0.75 mm hoch
3.50, horizontal: 4.24, vertikal: 2.54

105 * 9.8%
10.5* 10.6 *
266.5 (58.), 342.5 (60.), 348.6 (55.)

1.56 mm links, 0.29 mm hoch
3.44, horizontal: 3.26, vertikal: 3.61

10.1 -
104~

104~
10.3*

10.5*
109~

10.0 X
10.8*

10.7*
9.4+~

104~
10.3«

10.5*
10.2~

9.9~
10.0—»

10.0 \
10.3 \

10.2 4
9.9~

10.6 *
10.6*

105~
10.5*




